
Start time Monday 30th Oct Tuesday 31st Oct Wednesday 1st Nov Thursday 2nd Nov Friday 3rd Nov

08:45 Biology/Combined Science English Literature Food / Music Chemistry/Combined Science History

Length 1h 45m / 1hr 15m 1h 45m 1h 45m / 1h 30m 1hr 45m / 1h 15m 1h 45m

11:20 RE Business Maths 1 - Non- Calc Geography Maths 2 - Calc

Length 1h 45m 1h 30m 1h 30m 1h 30m 1h 30m

 

13:50 French Writing Spanish Writing PE 1 Spanish Reading French Reading

Length F 1hr / H 1h 15m F 1hr / H 1h 15m 1hr F 45m / H 1hr F 45m / H 1hr

Start time Monday 6th Nov Tuesday 7th Nov Wednesday 8th Nov Thursday 9th Nov Friday 10th Nov

08:45 English Language Physics / Combined Science D&T MFL speaking exams begin Catch up sessions

Length 1h 45m 1h 45m / 1h 15m 2 hours French/Spanish All day

11:20 Creative iMedia Maths 3 - Calc Computer Science / Drama Catch up sessions Catch up sessions

Length 1h 15m 1h 30m 1h 30m / 1h 30m All day All day

13:50 French Listening Spanish Listening PE 2 Catch up sessions Catch up sessions

Length F 35m / H 45m F 35m / H 45m 1hr All day All day

Monday 13th Nov Tuesday 14th Nov

Art Art 

All day All day

Art Art

All day All day

Art Art

All day All day

Year 11 - Mock Timetable - 30th October to 14th November 2023
Do not go to form time - go straight outside to line up at 8:40

Week 1 - Week B

Week 2 - Week A


